
SOMETHING ELSE

THE FRIED SIDE

SOMETHING TO START

TOPPERS

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD  V

CHEESE & GARLIC PIZZA  V GFO

SWEET CHILLI-CHEESE BREAD  V

BOWL OF CHIPS

10

10

11

9

13

CAESAR SALAD 22

36

32

34

WITH TOMATO SAUCE OR BBQ SAUCE

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (13) GF
TOSSED IN YOUR CHOICE OF HONEY &
SESAME SEEDS OR HICKORY BBQ SAUCE 

15.5SEASONED WEDGES  V
WITH SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILLI SAUCE 

29

COS LETTUCE, BACON, CROUTONS, PARMESAN,
EGG, ANCHOVIES & CAESAR DRESSING 

FETTUCCINE CARBONARA
BACON, SHALLOTS, GARLIC CREAM SAUCE &
PARMESAN

FETTUCCINE VEGETARIAN  V

NAPOLI SAUCE, BLACK OLIVES, SUNDRIED
TOMATOES, BASIL & SHAVED PARMESAN 
 ADD CHICKEN  7 / ADD PRAWNS  10

CHICKEN STIR FRY

WOK TOSSED CHICKEN, SPRING ONION, SNOW
PEAS, CAPSICUM, WATER CHESTNUTS, BEAN
SHOOTS, SOY, HONEY, GARLIC, SWEET CHILLI
SAUCE & HOKKIEN NOODLES 

GREEN CURRY   GF
CHICKEN, PRAWNS, SNAKE BEANS, BABY CORN,
FRIED SHALLOTS, COCONUT CREAM, BASMATI
RICE & POPPADOMS 

CURED ATLANTIC SALMON  GF
WITH CHIPS, SALAD & BASIL PESTO 

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI FILLET   GF
WITH PONTIAC POTATOES, BABY BOK CHOY &
TOASTED ALMOND BUTTER

ROAST LAMB RUMP 300G   GF 

KIPFLER POTATOES, WILTED ENGLISH
SPINACH, MINT JELLY & ROSEMARY JUS

22

22

36

SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD OR CREAMY
MASH AND VEG TRIO

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 260G
PANKO CRUMBED CHICKEN

VEGAN SCHNITZEL  V  VE
WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD
WITH LEMON & TARTARE 

CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS (2) GF
WITH MINT JELLY 
ADD EXTRA CUTLET 

22

22

24.9

29.9

7

PARMIGIANA GF
NAPOLI, HAM & CHEESE 

SPANISH CONQUEST
CHORIZO, HICKORY BBQ SAUCE, PINEAPPLE
& CHEESE 

FLAME THROWER 
GRILLED BACON, JALAPENOS, NAPOLI &
CHEESE 

7

8

8

 ADD CHICKEN  7 / ADD PRAWNS  10

 ADD CHICKEN  7

CRUMBED CALAMARI (10)
WITH SALAD, CHIPS, LEMON & CAJUN MAYO

20

V- Vegetarian VE - vegan GF - gluten free  GFO - gluten free option
GF meals are prepared in a kitchen along with gluten products. Cross contamination may occur.



BURGERS & SANDWICHES

CHEESEBURGER

BEEF PATTIE, DOUBLE CHEESE, PICKLES
WITH AMERICAN MUSTARD & TOMATO
SAUCE ON A SESAME SEED MILK BUN

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
CHICKEN TENDERLOINS, BACON, 
COS LETTUCE, CAESAR DRESSING &
PARMESAN CHEESE

STEAK SANDWICH

CAJUN CHICKEN, HALOUMI CHEESE,
GUACAMOLE, COS LETTUCE, TOMATO &
SWEET CHILLI SAUCE ON A SESAME SEED
MILK BUN

CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER

SIRLOIN STEAK, BACON, ONION RINGS,
SWISS CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
BEETROOT & SPICY BBQ SAUCE ON
SOURDOUGH

WAGYU WORKS BURGER
TWO WAGYU BEEF PATTIES, CHEESE,
BACON, CARAMELISED ONION, TOMATO,
COS LETTUCE & SMOKEY BBQ SAUCE ON A
SESAME SEED MILK BUN

THE PIZZA OVEN

CHEESE & GARLIC PIZZA  V GFO

NAPOLI SAUCE, BASIL & MOZZARELLA
MARGHERITA   V GFO

PEPPERONI  

MEATLOVERS

SUPREME 

TANDOORI CHICKEN   GFO

NAPOLI SAUCE, PEPPERONI & MOZZARELLA

BBQ SAUCE, HAM, SALAMI, BACON,
SAUSAGE & MOZZARELLA

NAPOLI SAUCE, HAM, BACON, PEPPERONI,
OLIVES, PINEAPPLE, MUSHROOM, ONION,
CAPSICUM & MOZZARELLA

NAPOLI SAUCE, TANDOORI CHICKEN,
BACON, SWEET POTATO, BOCCONCINI
CHEESE, CASHEWS & CUCUMBER YOGHURT 

ON THE CHARGRILL

SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD OR CREAMY
MASH AND VEG TRIO

300G SIRLOIN  GF 34.9

300G SCOTCH  GF 36.9

KIDS

GLUTEN FREE BASE

SERVED WITH CHIPS, TOMATO SAUCE &
ICE CREAM

SAUSAGE

CHICKEN NUGGETS

MINI SCHNITZEL

BATTERED FISH

12

12.5

13.8

SAUCES

DIANE  GF

GARLIC GF

GRAVY  GF

MUSHROOM GF

PEPPER  GF

SOMETHING SWEET

STICKY DATE

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

SERVED WARM WITH ICE CREAM
12

12

10

16.9

16.9

22.9

22.9

23.9

20

22

24

25

25.5

V- Vegetarian VE - vegan GF - gluten free  GFO - gluten free option
GF meals are prepared in a kitchen along with gluten products. Cross contamination may occur.

SERVED WITH CHIPS 

13.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

ICE CREAM (2) SCOOPS 3

3.95

SERVED WARM WITH ICE CREAM

AUSTRALIAN GROWN & PRODUCED

FOR THE MEAT LOVER WANTING A STEAK
THAT WILL MELT IN YOUR MOUTH

PREMIUM AUSTRALIAN BEEF, TENDER JUICY
& JUST AS NATURE INTENDED


